

Sneha Raviraj Suryavanshi (a Student And A Minor) Through Her Father R.v. Suryavanshi
V/S

Ms. Gayatri Singh, Senior Advocate with Ms. Geeta Kadam i/b
Mr. Hamza Lakdawala, for Petitioner

Ms. Anuja Tirmali i/b Ms. Komal Punjabi, for MCGM,
Respondent No. 2 to 4

Mr. Nainesh Amin i/b N.N. Amin & Co., for Respondent No. 11

Mentioned out of turn at 4.30 p.m.

Page 1/2

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/01/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)